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Disc Harrow Bearings

HLU
Bearing 

No.
Type Shaft 

Size

Dimensions Load Ratings 
lbs

Weight
lbs

Bore 
Nominal

+ 0
to minus

Bore 
Tolerance

Outer
Diameter

+ 0
to minus

Outer
Tolerance

h

Outer
Ring

Inner
Ring

Dynamic
Cr

Static
CorRelube

Hole
Location

GW209PPB2 1 1 3/4 1.7717
45.00

.0005
.013

3.3465
85

.0006
.015

.2480
6.30

1.1880
30.175

1.1880
30.175 8093 4602 1.22

GW209PPB4 1 1 1/2 1.535
39.00

.0100
.250

3.3465
85

.0006
.015

.2480
6.30

1.1880
30.175

1.1880
30.175 8093 4602 1.47

GW209PPB11 2 1 3/4 1.7811
45.24

.0100
.250

3.3465
85

.0006
.015

.2539
6.45

.8661
22

1.4380
36.525 8093 4602 1.28

ST209-1 1/2JD 5 1 1/2 1.5300
38.86

.0100
.250

3.3465
85

.0006
.015

.2594
6.59

1.1880
30.18

1.4380
36.53 8093 4602 1.80

ST209-1 3/4JD 5 1 3/4 1.7811
45.24

.0100
.250

3.3465
85

.0006
.015

.2594
6.59

1.1880
30.18

1.4380
36.53 8093 4602 1.55

GW210PPB2 1 1 15/16 1.9380
49.225

.0006
.015

3.5433
90

.0006
.015

.2390
6.07

1.1880
30.175

1.1880
30.175 8835 5215 1.36

GW210PPB5 1 1 3/4 1.7850
45.339

.0100
.250

3.5433
90

.0006
.015

.2390
6.07

1.1880
30.175

1.1880
30.175 8835 5215 1.65

GW211PP2 4 2 3/16 2.1880
55.575

.0006
.015

3.9370
100

.0006
.015

.2638
6.70

1.3120
33.325

1.3120
33.325 9756 6571 1.95

GW211PPB2 1 2 3/16 2.1880
55.575

.0006
.015

3.9370
100

.0006
.015

.2638
6.70

1.3120
33.325

1.3120
33.325 9756 6571 1.85

GW211PPB9 2 2 3/16 2.1950
55.75

.0070
.180

3.9370
100

.0006
.015

.2756
7.00

.9843
25

1.5620
39.69 9756 6571 1.86

GW211PPB13 2 1 3/4 1.7850
45.339

.0100
.254

3.9370
100

.0006
.015

.2756
7.00

.9843
25

1.3120
33.325 9756 6571 2.16

ST211-2 3/16JD 5 2 3/16 2.2047
56.00

.0100
.250

3.9370
100

.0006
.015

.3020
7.67

1.3120
33.34

1.5630
39.70 9756 6571 2.26

DC214TTR2A 3 2 3/4 2.7657
70.25

.0020
.050

4.9213
125

.0007
.018

.3669
9.32

1.5590
39.6

2.000
50.8 13980 9891 4.20

GW214PPB3 1 1 15/16 1.9385
49.238

.0005
.013

4.9213
1.25

.0008
.02

.3772
9.58

1.5626
39.69

1.5626
39.69 13980 9891 4.88

(in.)
(mm)

d D C B

Type 5Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 4

D D D D D

BB B B

B

h h h h h

CC C C C

d

in.

Triple-lip seal


